SPECIFICATION
SHEET
RoHS
Compliant
PRODUCT: AVIUM
Overview
FLUX AVIUM FLUX AVIUM DIMMABLE LED strip
light is an ideal replacement solution and fits neatly
into existing fluorescent fittings. It offers a dimming
capability integrated with a microwave sensor that
offers instant light when activated and 10% output
when not, offering 0 - 1000 lux. levels. This makes
the dimmable option perfect for carparks where daily
usage can vary without compromising security or
safety. The FLUX AVIUM DIMMABLE LED strip light
offers an instant beam of light to illuminate the
desired area.
Additional Options – Inbuilt Emergency Pack
Built into casing of light fitting
3 hours lifespan in the case of power failure
Fits variation sizes of the Avium light fitting
.
Product Specification Table
Product Code W Lm K Ra IP PW
/F
AVI-650-10-2700-6000 10W 900 27-6000 >85 120˚ 650	 130 IP65 0.9 -30~+40 >50,000
AVI-650-20-2700-6000 20W 1800 27-6000 >85 120˚ 650 130 IP65 0.9 -30~+40 >50,000
AVI-1270-16-2700-6000 16W 1440 27-6000 >85 120˚ 1270 130 IP65 0.9 -30~+40 >50,000
AVI-1270-20-2700-6000 20W 1800 27-6000 >85 120˚ 1270 130 IP65 0.9 -30~+40 >50,000
AVI-1270-40-2700-6000 40W 3600 27-6000 >85 120˚ 1270 130 IP65 0.9 -30~+40 >50,000
AVI-1570-25-2700-6000 25W 2250 27-6000 >85 120˚ 1570 130 IP65 0.9 -30~+40 >50,000
D
mm
L
mm
SPECIFICATION
SHEET
RoHS
Compliant
.
Product Code W Lm K Ra IP PW
/F
AVI-1570-50-2700-6000 50W 4500 27-6000 >85 120˚ 1570 130 IP65 0.9 -30~+40 >50,000
AVI-1570-60-2700-6000 60W 5400 27-6000 >85 120˚ 1570 130 IP65 0.9 -30~+40 >50,000
AVI-1860-30-2700-6000 30W 2700 27-6000 >85 120˚ 1860 165 IP65 0.9 -30~+40 >50,000
AVI-1860-60-2700-6000 60W 5400 27-6000 >85 120˚ 1860 165 IP65 0.9 -30~+40 >50,000
D
mm
L
mm